
0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6
Cut on dz(PV) (cm)

1

1.5R
at

io 0

0.005

0.01

0.015

0.02

0.025

0.03

0.035

0.04

0.045

0.05

E
ffi

ci
en

cy
 v

s.
 c

ut
 o

n 
dz

(P
V

)
Efficiency vs. dz (PV)

0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6
Cut on dz(PV) (cm)

0.95

1

1.05

R
at

io 0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1

E
ffi

ci
en

cy
 (

ex
cl

. t
rk

 e
ff)

Efficiency (tracking eff factorized out) vs. dz (PV)Efficiency (tracking eff factorized out) vs. dz (PV)

DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global__CMSSW_ckfnocut2_RECO

DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global__CMSSW_mknocut2_RECO


	Contents
	Page 1


